Licensee's Name:

Number:

November 2019 Public Board Actions List

Georgia Board of Dentistry
2 Peachtree Street NW

6" Floor
Atlanta, GA 30303
PH: (404) 651-8000

Profession:

Type of Action Taken:

Collins, James
Comm, Dana
Doctora, Joseph
Eatmon, Kevin
Maina, James
McGarity, Thomas
Robertson, Tricia
Spears, Thelma

Worrall, Fred

DNO011981

DHO005588

DN014402

DNO012725

DNO014654

DN009454

DNO012181

DNO012599

DNO011402

Dentist
Hygienist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist
Dentist

Dentist

Terminate probation
Terminate probation
Terminate reporting
Accept consent order
Accept consent order
Accept consent order
Terminate probation
Accept consent order

Accept consent order



