## **November 2019 Public Board Actions List**

Georgia Board of Dentistry
2 Peachtree Street NW
6<sup>th</sup> Floor
Atlanta, GA 30303

PH: (404) 651-8000

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:	
Collins, James	DN011981	Dentist	Terminate probation	
Comm, Dana	DH005588	Hygienist	Terminate probation	
Doctora, Joseph	DN014402	Dentist	Terminate reporting	
Eatmon, Kevin	DN012725	Dentist	Accept consent order	
Maina, James	DN014654	Dentist	Accept consent order	
McGarity, Thomas	DN009454	Dentist	Accept consent order	
Robertson, Tricia	DN012181	Dentist	Terminate probation	
Spears, Thelma	DN012599	Dentist	Accept consent order	
Worrall, Fred	DN011402	Dentist	Accept consent order	